FLIR B400
B-Series InfraRed Camera (320 x 240 IR Resolution)
With on board Visual Camera, Fusion, Touch Screen LCD & Interchangeable Lens
• High Resolution IR Images — 76,800
pixels (320 x 240) Infrared resolution
• Visible Light Digital Camera — 3.1MP
resolution with flash provides sharp
images regardless of lighting conditions

Dimensions/Weight 4.2x7.9x4.9" (106x201x125mm)/1.94lbs (0.88kg), including battery
Warranty 2 years (Warranty extended to 2 years when the camera is registered)
Ordering Information
Part Number
45303-0202 ..........................FLIR B400 Thermal Imaging InfraRed Camera (320x240)
ACCESSORIES*
1196398 ................................Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery
1910399 ................................AC Adapter Charger (110-240V, U.S. Plug)
1910490 ................................Cigarette Lighter Adapter Kit, 12VDC (1.2m cable)
T197650................................2-Bay Battery Charger including Power Supply (multi plugs)
1124545 ................................Camera Pouch Case
T197000................................High Temperature Option 2192°F/1200°C
T197613................................BuildIR Software package
T197717................................FLIR Reporter Ver. 8.5 Professional
4114887 ................................FLIR ThermaTrak™
CERTIFICATION TRAINING
T-BSC ..................................Certification in Infrared Building Science per attendee (3.5 Day Class)
ITC-RESNRG-2 ..................Thermal Imaging for Residential Energy Audits Training per attendee (2 Day Class)